B.—2s. 76

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VIIL—MILITIA AND VOLUNTEERS—continued.

Ttem.

22
23
24

25

26
27

28
29

30
31

32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

45

46
47

48
50
51
53
54
55
56
57

58

60
62

MILITIA AND VOLUNTEERS.—continued.

VOTE No. 48—continued.
Mirrria AND VoLunTiERS, NorTE ISnAND—
Aucklond—
Officer Commanding
Forage
2 Drill Instructors (l at £146 and 1 at
£109 10s.)
Forage for ditto ...
Wainku—
Drill Instructor
TForage
Waikato—
Cavalry Instructor
Forage
Thames—
Duill Instruetor
Rent, Rifle Range
Napier—
Officer Commanding
Artillery Instruetor
Toranaki—
Officer Commanding
Forage .
Rent Rifle Range
Wanqanm»—
Officer Commanding
Forage
2 Drill Instructors at £109 10s
Office Allowance
Forage
Wellington—
TForage
9 Drill Instructors at £109 10s
Forage
Drill Shed .
Capitation allowances
Contingencies—Advertising, &e.

Mirrria aNp VorunTEERs, SoUTH ISLAND—
Nelson—
Officer Commanding
Drill Instructor
Forage
Marlborough—
Officer Commanding, Forage
Drill Instructor
Rent of Oftice
Canterbury—
Officer Commanding
3 Drill Instructors at £109 10s
Forage for ditto
Travelling Allowance for ditto
Westland—
Drill Instructor
Travelling Allowance
Oamary—
Officer Commanding
Drill Instructor ...
Forage

1878-179.

300
54

255
54

109
54

209
54

196
10

300
109

300
54
10

300

219
20

109

54
219

500

5,081 1

300

8,987

100
109

54 1

100
20

100
328
54
50

109
129

50
109

(=
ejeleleleole] SO0 o SO (=R} S o SO OS2 SO

9 6

—
o
[eRe ) SO OO L o=l SO




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

