Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VIII.—MILITIA AND VOLUNTEERS—continued.

Item.						1878–79.						
					£	s.	d.	a d	ε	8.	d	
	MILITIA AND VOLUNTEERS	S.— <i>c</i>	conti n ue	d.								
	VOTE No. 43—continued. MILITIA AND VOLUNTEERS, NOR	гн І	SLAND-	_								
22	Auckland— Officer Commanding				300	0	0					
23 24	Forage 2 Drill Instructors (1 at £	 3146	and 1	at	54	15	0					
25	$\pounds 109 10s.) \dots$ Forage for ditto				$255 \\ 54$	$\begin{array}{c} 10 \\ 15 \end{array}$	0					
26	Waiuku— Drill Instructor				109	10	0					
27	$egin{array}{ll} ext{Forage} & \dots \ ext{\it Waikato} & \dots \end{array}$	•••				15	0					
28 29	Cavalry Instructor Forage				209 54	17 15	6					
90	Thames—	•••										
30 31	Drill Instructor Rent, Rifle Range <i>Napier</i> —	•••			196 10	0	0					
32 33	Öfficer Commanding Artillery Instructor				300 109	$\begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 10 \end{array}$	0					
34	Taranaki— Officer Commanding				300	0	0					
35 36	Forage Rent, Rifle Range	•••				15 0	0					
	Wanganui-	•••		•••	10							
37 38	Officer Commanding Forage	•••			$\begin{array}{c} 300 \\ 54 \end{array}$	$\frac{0}{15}$	0	•				
39 4 0	2 Drill Instructors at £109 1	0s			219	0	0					
41	Office Allowance Forage <i>Wellington</i> —	•••			$\begin{array}{c} 20 \\ 109 \end{array}$	0 10	0					
42	Forage					15	0					
43 44	2 Drill Instructors at £109 1 Forage	Us		•••	$\begin{array}{c} 219 \\ 54 \end{array}$	$\frac{0}{15}$	0					
45	Drill Shed				500	0	o					
46 47	Capitation allowances Contingencies—Advertising, &c	•••			5,081 300	$\frac{12}{0}$	0					
T i	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. .			8,987	9	6					
	MILITIA AND VOLUNTEERS, SOUT	н Is	SLAND-	_			-					
4 8	Nelson— Officer Commanding				100	Ö	o					
49	Drill Instructor				109		0					
5 0	Forage					15	O					
51	Marlborough— Officer Commanding, Forage				100	0	O,					
52	Drill Instructor				50	ŏ	ő					
53	Rent of Office				20	0	0					
54	Canterbury— Officer Commanding				100	0	o					
55	3 Drill Instructors at £109 1	0s			328	10	ŏ					
56 57	Forage for ditto			•••		15	0					
57	Travelling Allowance for dita Westland—	ю		•••	50	0	0					
58	Drill Instructor	•••			109		o					
59	Travelling Allowance	•••			129	15	O					
60	Oamaru— Officer Commanding				50	0	0					
61	Drill Instructor	•••		 	109		o					
62	Forage	•••				15	0					